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Mechanical Engineering

Ferformance of the candidates (regular) of V cemester

Diploma Course in fMechanical Engineering

who have appeared for the examination held in JAN 2022 is communicated
as under. The marks of candidates who have cleared full subjects out of
2n aggregate of 1650 are indicated against their roll numbers.

If there is any discrepency, that should be brought to the knowledge of
Board within FIFTEEN DAYS from the date of publication of result.
NO CASES WILL BE ENTERTAINED AT LATER STAGE.
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Eligible candidates who have not been successful in any of the sub ject
or have not appeared

in any sub ject are notified as failed

SUBJECT CODES

Theories

MES70
MES71
MES72
MES73
MES74
MES7S

.

Theory of Machines

Refrigeration & Air Conditioning
Inspection & Quality Control
Industrial Engg. & Management Science
CNC Machines & Automation
Manufacturing Technologu ~ III

“racticals

MES80
MES81
MES82
MES83
MESB4

YForwarded to the Principal,

Refrigeration % Air Conditioning
Inspection & Quality Cantrol

CNC Machines & Automatian
Workshop Practice — V

Industrial Training

for information and necessary action.
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Chhotu Ram Rural Institute of Technologq,KanJhawla,Delhi!l
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